GARO ELECTRIC IRL LTD   •   19/307 Northwest Business Park, Dublin 15   •   +353 1 866 5360   •   info@garo.ie   •   www.garo.ie
BASIC PLUG WATERTIGHT 125A   IP67   -    PV2125-6S
125A 3Pole  - 2Pole + E
Basic Plug Watertight IP67
Operating Voltage 		 - 200 - 250V
Frequency                 - 50/60Hz
Clock Position, colour code	 - 6
Connectable cable size 16-50 mm²
Degree of protection IP67.
Accessories: Cover
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
GARO plugs and sockets are tested and certified and comply with the following international and national standards, among
others:
IEC 60 309-2, IEC 60 309-1, SS EN 60309-1, SS EN 60309-2, CEE17, SEMKO 117, VDE 0623, BS 4343, EN 50 250
In Poles a b K SW Weight
125A 3 270 131 22,5-50 80 1,318Kg
supply from an isolating transformer
Our IEC/CEE connectors are now tested and certified under the internatio-
nal standard IEC 60 309, which has been developed in the IEC standardisation
organisation (International Electrotechnical Commission). This worldwide
standard is systematically applied to all GARO products. The use of this
standard eliminates the possibility of incorrect connections, regardless of the
circumstances.
The standardised products are colour-coded according to a clock face,
where the clock positions (1 to 12) correspond to the earth socket position
in the socket, viewed from the front, with the locating groove always at the 6
o’clock position. Each position corresponds to a voltage and frequency value
of each 2, 3 and 4 pole socket with rated currents of 16A, 32A, 63A and 125A
and voltages of >50V to 690V.
3rd Floor, Arnott House, 12-16 Bridge Street, Belfast, BT1 1LU | tel. 028 9590 3164 | www.garo.co.uk
Unit 19/307, Northwest Business Park, Ballycoolin, Dublin 15 | +   353 1 866 5360 | www.garo.ie
Södergatan 26, 335 33Gnosjo, Sweden | +46 370 33 28 00 | www.garo.se